
Sr. No. Name Department Email Id
1 Sh. Raman Chawla Commerce ramansneh@gmail.com

2 Dr. S.K. Grover Commerce skgrover2009@gmail.com

3 Dr. Harmahinder Kumar Commerce
4 Dr. Omkar Singh Deol Commerce deolomkar@gmail.com

5 Dr. Rabi Narayan Kar Commerce rabikar.du@gmail.com

6 Sh. Dinesh Kumar Commerce dinesh4829@gmail.com

7 Sh. Mahesh Chandra Sharma Commerce mcsharma1259@gmail.com

8 Sh. Vinod J.. Kaul Commerce vjkaul_2000@yahoo.com

9 Dr. Kavita Yadav Commerce drkavitayadav.sbsec@gmail.com

10 Sh. Sunil Kumar Commerce kumar.sunil704@gmail.com

11 Sh. Sunder Singh Commerce sundersingh.91@rediffmail.com

12 Sh. Prem Kumar Economics premkrec@gmail.com

13 Sh. Amit Soni Economics amitsoni.du@gmail.com

14 Dr.C.S. Dubey English chandrashekhardu99@gmail.com

15 Dr. Chhavi Sharma English chhavisharma.dr@gmail.com

16 Sh. S.K. Sinha Geography sksinha582003@yahoo.co.in

17 Dr. S.K. Bandooni Geography skbandooni@yahoo.co.in

18 Dr. Ravi Shekhar Geography ravishekharsbs@gmail.com

19 Dr. V.S. Negi Geography virens@yahoo.com

20 Dr.  Vaneeta Chandna Geography vaneeta.c@rediffmail.com

21 Dr.  Anupama Verma Geography anupamavermadu@gmail.com

22 Dr. Anupama M. Hasija Geography anumh2611@gmail.com

23 Dr. Vijay Lata Hindi mailvijaylata@gmail.com

24 Dr. Anupam Goswami Hindi anupamgoswami897@gmail.com

25 Dr. Satish Kumar Hindi satish.rajput1965@gmail.com

26 Dr. Vindhyachal Mishra Hindi vcmishr@gmail.com

27 Sh. Sheo Dutt History sheodutt717@gmail.com

28 Dr. Arun Kumar History arunkr11@yahoo.co.in

29 Ms. Charu Mittal History charumittal1963@gmail.com

30 Dr. Satish Kumar Political Science dr.satish5555@gmail.com

31 Ms. Sharmila Purukayastha Political Science sharmoitra@gmail.com

32 Dr. S.K. Jain Political Science drskjvk@gmail.com

33 Dr. H.K. Singh Political Science dr.harendra@gmail.com

34 Ms. Nidhi Lakhotra Political Science nidhsjnu@gmail.com

35 Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Political Science ranjeetkumar2005@gmail.com

36 Dr. Naresh Kumar Political Science nareshkumartyagi@yahoo.com

37 Mr. Saurabh Dubey Political Science saurabhjnu1981@gmail.com

38 Ms. Ankita Shree Political Science ankkita.delhi@gmail.com

39 Mr. Sarad Kumar Yadav Political Science sarad.kmc@gmail.com

40 Dr. Suman Yadav Political Science rpsyadav11@gmail.com

41 Mr. Mani Sagar Political Science mani_sagar07@rediffmail.com

42 Ms. Kirti Singh Political Science kirtiscorp@gmail.com
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1 Dr. N.P. Singh Geography nawalpsingh@yahoo.com

2 Dr. Gourav Nain Geography gauravnain85@gmail.com

3 Mr. Suman Das Geography sumangeo@hotmail.com

4 Dr.  Laishram Mirana Devi Geography mirana.devi@gmail.com

5 Dr. Dilip Kumar Geography dilipgis@gmail.com

6 Dr. Krishna Kumar Geography krish_24b@yahoo.com

7 Dr. Amrita kaur Commerce amritakaur.dr@gmail.com

8 Dr. Anshu Jain Commerce anshu27@gmail.com

9 Ms. Shilpy Malhotra Commerce shilpy1221@gmail.com

10 Dr. Aditi Goel Commerce aditisg.10@gmail.com

11 Ms. Ritika Chaudhary Commerce cs.ritikachaudhary@gmail.com

12 Dr. Viney Narang Commerce viney_nar@yahoo.co.in

13 Ms. Khushboo Gupta Commerce khushboo608@gmail.com

14 Mr. Ghanshyam Chand Yadav Commerce ghanshyam7@gmail.com

15 Ms. Geeta Devi Commerce geetsahani2010@gmail.com

16 Mr. Tausheef Alam Commerce tauseefg90@gmail.com

17 Mr. Shakti Singh Commerce shaktisingh1985@gmail.com

18 Dr. Triveni Commerce triveni.du@gmail.com

19 Ms. Versha Commerce kumariversha14@gmail.com

20 Mr. Rajan Commerce rajan.jaswal98@gmail.com

21 Dr. Manish Kumar Commerce mk9006@gmail.com

22 Ms. Kalyanee Rajan English kkrajan15@gmail.com

23 Mr. Om Prakash English prof.opdu@gmail.com

24 Dr. Shambhu Singh Yadav History gyankunj@hotmail.com

25 Ds. Rashmi Kumar Economics rashmikr.in@gmail.com

26 Ms. Shikha Solanki Economics shikhasolanki89@gmail.com

27 Dr. Anil Kumar Physical Education dranilsbsc@gmail.com

28 Mr. Jeetendra Kumar Political Science jeetendrkumar@gmail.com

29 Ms. Savita Kiran English savitakiran@gmail.com

30 Dr. Shalu Suri Hindi dr.shalusuri58@gmail.com

31 Dr. Manjari Gupta Hindi guptamanjari66@gmail.com
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